Position Other Positions Held

0710 Fire Marshal
0715 Asst Fire Marshal
0717 Sr Fire Inspector
0715 Asst Fire Marshal
0717 Sr Fire Inspector
0720 Fire Inspector

4058 Fire Code Enforcemt
Officer Il

4216 Fire Prevention
Coordinator

4163 Environmental & Safety
Insp Sp

4058 Fire Code Enforcemt
Officer Il

4001 Admin Staff Assistant

4057 Fire Code Enforcemt
Officer |

City

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention
Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention

Total Wages

$267,251
$242,769
$240,942
$220,611
$211,101
$185,344
$123,719

$123,376

$110,147

$95,652

$80,815
$61,694

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$125,590
$120,159
$78,452
$104,609
$89,967
$99,635
$35,307

$37,795

$44,854

$32,233

$42,200
$24,280



