Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
0710 Fire Marshal		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$267,251	\$125,590
0715 Asst Fire Marshal		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$242,769	\$120,159
0717 Sr Fire Inspector		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$240,942	\$78,452
0715 Asst Fire Marshal		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$220,611	\$104,609
0717 Sr Fire Inspector		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$211,101	\$89,967
0720 Fire Inspector		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$185,344	\$99,635
4058 Fire Code Enforcemt Officer II		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$123,719	\$35,307
4216 Fire Prevention Coordinator		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$123,376	\$37,795
4163 Environmental & Safety Insp Sp		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$110,147	\$44,854
4058 Fire Code Enforcemt Officer II		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$95,652	\$32,233
4001 Admin Staff Assistant		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$80,815	\$42,200
4057 Fire Code Enforcemt Officer I		Santa Monica	Fire Prevention	\$61,694	\$24,280